TNC-EASYCONTROLProduct data sheet
Signal lamp
Display module
TROXNETCOM
TNC-EASYCONTROL
System for controlling and monitoring fire dampers with
and without a 24 V actuator
Stand-alone solution for control input signal and monitoring of up to 12 fire dampers

2 / 22 PD-11/2021 - DE/en
TNC-EASYCONTROLProduct data sheet
Order code
TNC-EC-Z00
|
1
1 Product
TNC-EC-Z00 Standard construction in casing
TNC-EC-Z01 Standard construction with signal lamp
TNC-EC-Z02 Standard construction with display module
TNC-EC-Z03 Standard construction with signal lamp and display
module
TNC-EC-GP Main PCB
TNC-EC-AZM Display module
TNC LINKBOX Linkbox/wiring aid

22 / 22 PD-11/2021 - DE/en